

Debt Arrangement and Attachment (Scotland) Act 2002

2002 asp 17

ISBN 0 10 590042 7

CORRECTIONS

Schedule 3 Part 1 – Acts

Page 43 -

Paragraph 25. In line 1: “section 221(a)” should read “section 221(1)(a)”.

Schedule 3 Part 2 – Subordinate legislation

Page 44 -

Paragraph 32. In line 1: “Regulation 11” should read “Article 11”;

Paragraph 33. In line 1: “Regulation 11” should read “Article 11”.

Page 45 –

Paragraph 36. In line 1: “Regulation 43(b)” should read “Regulation 49(b)”;

In line 5: After “Act” insert “2002”.

March 2003

EDINBURGH: THE STATIONERY OFFICE